APERITIF
CAMPARI
GIN
JODHPUR LONDON DRY GIN
BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
ROKU JAPNESE CRAFTED GIN
VODKA
CIROC SNAP FROST
GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT BLUE
SKYY VODKA
ABSOLUT MANDRIN

SCOTCH WHISKY
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS
J/W BLACK LABEL
J/W RED LABEL
BLACK DOG AGED & RARE
BALLENTINE FINEST
J&B RARE

JAMESON - IRISH WHISKY

JACK DANIEL - TENNESSEE WHISKEY
JIM BEAM - BOURBOURN WHISKEY
SUNTORY TOKI SILKY JAPANESE WHISKY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
THE GLENLIVET 18 YRS
THE GLENLIVET 15 YRS
LAPHROAIG SELECT ISLAY SINGLE MALT
TALISKER 10 YEARS ISLAY SINGLE MALT
BOWMORE 12 YEARS ISLAY SINGLE MALT
THE GLENLIVET 12 YRS
THE ARDMORE HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT

D

Moluscs Eggs Fish Lupin

The Tiger Bar

IMPORTED SPIRITS

Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

680

1150
525
650
1195

725
775
525
400
440

1700
690
675
450
540
495
450

495
595
475
1000

2650
1800
1200
1180
1150
1000
855

LIQUEUR
KAHLUA
TIA MARIA
SAMBUCA
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

DIGESTIF
JAGERMEISTER

COGNAC
HENNESSY (VS)

TEQUILA
CAMINO REAL BLANCO

MARTINI
MARTINI EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO

PREMIUM SCOTCH
SOMETHING SPECIAL
TEACHERS-50

REGULAR SCOTCH
TEACHERS,HIGHLAND CREAM
100 PIPERS 12 YRS

SINGLE MALTS
THE YAMAZAKI RESERVE, JAPANESE
INDRI TRINI, INDIAN
GODAWAN FRUIT & SPICES ARTISAN
GODAWAN RICH & ROUNDED ARTISAN
AMRUT FUSION, INDIAN

Common Allergens

Milk  Peanuts  Gluten  Crystaceans Mustard

4 PYRGEY EL

Nuts ~ Sesame  Celery Sulphites

Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredient/s.
'A| Non-vegetarian,
(Our standard measure is 30 ml)

Price is inclusive of MRP, Services & Facilities (Govt. taxes as applicable, Terms & conditions apply)

[ Vegetarian

Rs.525
Rs. 525
Rs. 525
Rs. 550

Rs. 725

Rs. 1195

Rs.475

Rs. 595
Rs. 450
Rs. 450

Rs. 450
Rs. 480

Rs. 480
Rs. 525

Rs. 3200
Rs. 930
Rs. 900
Rs. 900
Rs. 750



DOMESTIC WHISKY
ROYAL RANTHAMBORE CRAFTED WHISKY

BLENDERS PRIDE
ALL SEASONS RESERVE WHISKEY
ANTIQUITY
SIGNATURE
MC DOWELL NO.1
GIN
HAPUSA HIMALAYAN DRY GIN
STRANGER & SONS
VODKA

SMIRNOFF

RUM
AMRUT TWO INDIES
BACARDI
RUM CAPTAIN MORGAN
OLD MONK
BEER

KINGFISHER LAGER (650ml.)
KINGFISHER LAGER (330 ML.)
KINGFISHER ULTRA (650 ML)
KINGFISHER ULTRA (330ML.)

BIRA ORIGINAL WHITE (330ML.)

BIRA BLONDE SUMMER LAGER (330ML.)
BEER CORONA

COCKTAILS

[=] TIGER SPECIAL

Kcal:230 | 250 mi

Whisky,pineapple juice,Orange juice, lemon juice
and two drops of roohafza

[=1PINK LADY

Kcal:178.23 [ 230 ml

Gin, grenadine, served with lime slice
cream, sugar syrup & lemon Juice

.

Moluscs Eggs Fish Logly

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
RS.

Rs.

Rs.

450
380
350
330
330
290

575
445

425

425
425
395
350

695
545
975
695
575
525
900

750

750

[®1GIN SOUR

Kcal:203 | 250 mi

Gin, lime juice,

sugar syrup & two drops shaken bitter

[*1 GIMLET

Kcal:140 | 230 mi

Gin, lime cordial & Lime wedge
Shaken served

[=] PLANTERS PUNCH

Kcal:201 | 250 ml

Dark & light rum,

sugar syrup & orange juice

served with an orange slice

[#]1PINA COLADA

Kcal:217 | 250 mi

Light rum, coconut milk & pineapple Juice
served with a pineapple slice

[eIMINT JULEP

Kcal:190 | 250 mi

Mint leaves, brown sugar
& Scotch whisky

[#1SCREW DRIVER

Kcal:205 | 250 ml

Vodka & orange Juice
served with a slice of orange

A BLOODY MARY %

Kcal:160 | 300 mi
Vodka, tomato Juice, angostura bitters
tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,
salt & crushed peppercorns,

served with salted glass rim

[=1 DAIQUIRI
Kcal:203 | 250 mi
White rum, Lemon juice; sugar syrup

[=ImMoJITO
Kcal:205 | 350 mi

White rum, lemon wedge, mint, sugar, soda

lemon juice & sugar syrup served shaken

Common Allergens

Milk

Peanuts  Gluten  Crystaceans Mustard Nuts  Sesame  Celery

QO PELRGEY EL

Sulphites

Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredient/s.
'A| Non-vegetarian,
(Our standard measure is 30 ml)

Price is inclusive of MRP, Services & Facilities (Govt. taxes as applicable, Terms & conditions apply)

[o] Vegetarian

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

650

650

650

650

750

650

750

650

750



[*1 GUAVA MARY
Kcal:175 | 300 mi
Vodka, Guava Juice,tabasco sauce,

Rs. 750

salt & crushed peppercorns,
served with salted glass rim

[=1 CLASSIC HOT TODDY
Kcal:195 [ 300 mi
Dark rum, cinnamon, honey ,lemon juice

Rs. 950

served hot

[=1 CAIPIROSKA
Kcal:179 | 250 ml
Vodka, lemon quarters, lemon juice, sugar, ice

Rs. 650

[=] CLASSIC GIN MARTINI
Kcal:110 | 250 ml

Rs. 1050

[=]1 JODHPUR GIN MARTINI
Kcal:110 | 250 mi

Rs. 1695

[=] RANTHAMBORE VODKATINI Rs. 950

Kcal: 110 | 250 mi

MOCKTAILS

[=] VIRGIN TODDY

Kcal:179 | 280 mi
Black tea decoction, cinnamon, honey ,lemon juice, jaggery

Rs. 450

ginger, served hot

[*1VIRGIN COLADA - Kcal:439 | 250 m|
coconut milk & pineapple Juice

Rs. 450
served with a pineapple slice

[A|VIRGIN MARY - Kcal:42 | 300 ml
Tomato Juice, Worcestershire sauce,

Rs. 450

¥

Glutan Fish

tabasco sauce, salt & crushed peppercorns,
served with salted glass rim

[®] GREEN GODDESS - Kcal:278 | 280 ml Rs.450

Khus, mint,sugar, seven up and lime

[®1SURPRISE PUNCH- Kcal:152|280 ml Rs.
Meélange of all juices topped with pepsi

[B1FRUIT PUNCH - Kcal:221 | 300 mi Rs.
Orange, mango, pineapple & lemon juice,

Vanilla ice cream

[=] VIRGIN MOJITO - Kcal:44 | 350 mi RS.

lemon wedge, mint,sugar,lemon juice,soda & ice

450

450

450

SOFT BEVERAGES
[®1 FRESH JUICE - Kcal: 45 | 300 grm Rs. 400
[&] JUICE (CANNED) - Kcal: 97/300grm Rs. 195
SODA Rs. 250
[l FRESH LIME SODA Rs. 350
Sweet - Kcal: 103 | 300 ml
Salted - Kcal: 3 | 300 mi
Mix - Kcal: 103 | 300 ml
Plain - Kcal: 2.3 | 300 ml
[®] FRESH LIME WATER Rs. 250
Sweet - Kcal: 103 | 300 ml
Salted - Kcal: 3 | 300 mi
Mix - Kcal: 103 | 300 ml
Plain - Kcal: 2.3 p|300 ml
GINGER ALE Rs. 395
RED BULL Rs. 425
SPARKLING WATER
HIMALAYAN 750 ML RS. 475
MINERAL WATER STILL 1000 ML Rs. 350
MINERAL WATER STILL 500 ML Rs. 295
AERATED BEVERAGE Rs. 350
TONIC WATER Rs. 225
[=1/cED TEA Rs. 350

Kcal: 180 per serving| 300 ml

Common Allergens

7

Moluscs Eggs Fish Lupir Milk

Peanuts  Gluten  Crystaceans Mustard

QI PELRGEY EL

Nuts  Sesame  Celery Sulphites

Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredient/s.

'A| Non-vegetarian,

[ Vegetarian

(Our standard measure is 30 ml)

Price is inclusive of MRP, Services & Facilities (Govt. taxes as applicable, Terms & conditions apply)



WHITE WINE
FRANCE

BOURGOGNE, LOUIS JADOT
Burgundy, CHARDONNAY

MOUTON CADET
Baron Phillipe de Rothschild

SPAIN
PEDRERA BLANCO

ITALY
LE RIME CASTELLO BANFI

CHARDONNAY PINOT GRIGIO
FATTORI PINOT GRIGIO, Veneto, Italy
FOLONARI PINOT GRIGIO

GAVI DI GAVI

CHILE
VINA TARAPACA
Central velley Chardonny

SOUTH AFRICA
MEERLUST, HANNES
MYBURG
Stellenbosch, CHARDONNAY

TWO OCEANS
Sauvignon blanc

CALIFORNIA
KENDALL JACKSON "Vintners Reserve"
Sonoma Country, CHARDONNAY

GROVE RIDGE CHARDONNAY

L

Moluscs Eggs Fish

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

11950

6900

5550

5550

7550

8650

7400

5680

5950

5850

8600

6450

AUSTRALIA

JACOB'S CREEK
CHARDONNAY , Classic

PENFOLD KOONUNGA HILL
CHARDONNAY

LINDEMAN'S PREMIUM SELECTION
CHARDONNAY

VILLA MARIA
SAUVIGNON BLANC

INDIA

SULA VINEYARDS
Nashik, SAUVIGNON BLANC

SULA VINEYARDS
Nashik, SAUVIGNON BLANC (375ML)

GROVER VINEYARDS
Nandi Hills, SAUVIGNON BLANC

FRATELLI CHARHONNAY

INDIAN WINE BY GLASS (150 ml)

CHAMPAGNE
MOET & CHANDON
IMPERIAL BRUT, Champagne, FRANCE

MOET & CHANDON ROSE
IMPERIAL BRUT, Champagne, FRANCE

SPARKLING WINE
SULA BRUT TROPICALE
SULA VINEYARD, Nashik, INDIA

FRATELLI GRAN CUVEE BRUT
INDIA

Common Allergens

Peanuts  Gluten  Crystaceans Mustard  Nuts  Sesame  Celery

84 PYLRGEY EL

(B Soya  Milk

Sulphites

Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredient/s.

Al Non-vegetarian,

¢ Vegetarian

(Our standard measure is 30 ml)

Rs. 6200

Rs. 6400

Rs.5450

Rs. 11800

Rs. 5450

Rs. 2750
Rs. 5450
Rs. 5500
Rs.

1150

Rs. 20500

Rs. 23000

Rs. 6750

Rs. 6650

Price is inclusive of MRP, Services & Facilities (Govt. taxes as applicable, Terms & conditions apply)



RED WINE
FRANCE

BEAUIJOLAIS VILLAGE
Chateav DE Varennes

BARON GAUTHIER

Rs.

Rs.

BORDEAUX, FRANCE Cabernet Sauvigno , Merlot

MARCHESI DI BAROLO DOCG
Antiche cantine

CALIFORNIA

KENDALL JACKSON
Sonoma PINOT NOIR

GROVE RIDGE MERLOT

SOUTH AFRICA
TWO OCEANS,SHIRAZ
SPAIN
PEDRERA RED
GRAN SELLO

Syrah , Tempranillo
Castilla, Spain

L

Moluscs Eggs

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

RS.

RS.

7550

8650

18750

10300

6450

7650

5500

9300

AUSTRALIA
LINDMEN'S
Premium Selection

Shiraz cabernet

JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ
CABERNET, Classic

NEW ZEALAND

VILLAMARIA (PINOT NOIR)

INDIA

SULA VINERADS
Cabernet shiraz (750ml)

SULA VINEYARDS
Cabernet shiraz (375 ml)

GROVER VINEYADS
Nandi Hills, Carbernet shiraz

SULA DINDORI SHIRAZ
INDIA

FRATELLI CABERNET FRANC SHIRAZ
INDIA

INDIAN WINE BY GLASS
(150 ml)

Common Allergens

I PERGEY EL

Fish

Lupin Peanuts

Gluten  Crystaceans Mustard  Nuts  Sesame  Celery

Sulphites

Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredient/s.

Price is inclusive of MRP, Services & Facilities (Govt. taxes as applicable, Terms & conditions apply)

Al Non-vegetarian,

[] Vegetarian

(Our standard measure is 30 ml)

Rs. 5250

Rs. 6680

Rs. 13600

Rs. 6890

Rs. 3700

Rs. 5650

RS.5750

RS.5600

Rs.1390





