# The Tiger Bar

## **IMPORTED SPIRITS**

<u>APERITIF</u>		<u>LIQUEUR</u>	
CAMPARI	Rs. 680	KAHLUA	Rs.525
		TIA MARIA	Rs. 525
<u>GIN</u>		SAMBUCA	Rs. 525
JODHPUR LONDON DRY GIN	Rs. 1150	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	Rs. 550
BEEFEATER	Rs. 525		
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	Rs. 650	<b>DIGESTIF</b>	
ROKU JAPNESE CRAFTED GIN	Rs. 1195	JÄGERMEISTER	Rs. 725
<u>VODKA</u>			
CIROC SNAP FROST	Rs. 725		
GREY GOOSE	Rs. 775	<u>COGNAC</u>	
ABSOLUT BLUE	Rs. 525	HENNESSY (VS)	Rs. 1195
SKYY VODKA	Rs. 400		
ABSOLUT MANDRIN	Rs. 440	<u>TEQUILA</u>	
		CAMINO REAL BLANCO	Rs.475
SCOTCH WHISKY			
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS	Rs. 1700	<u>MARTINI</u>	
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS	Rs. 690	MARTINI EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH	Rs. 595
J/W BLACK LABEL	Rs. 675	MARTINI BIANCO	Rs. 450
J/W RED LABEL	Rs. 450	MARTINI ROSSO	Rs. 450
BLACK DOG AGED & RARE	Rs. 540		
BALLENTINE FINEST	Rs. 495	PREMIUM SCOTCH	
J&B RARE	Rs. 450	SOMETHING SPECIAL	Rs. 450
		TEACHERS-50	Rs. 480
JAMESON - IRISH WHISKY	Rs. 495		
JACK DANIEL - TENNESSEE WHISKEY	Rs. 595	REGULAR SCOTCH	
JIM BEAM - BOURBOURN WHISKEY	Rs. 475	TEACHERS,HIGHLAND CREAM	Rs. 480
SUNTORY TOKI SILKY JAPANESE WHISKY	Rs. 1000	100 PIPERS 12 YRS	Rs. 525
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH		SINGLE MALTS	
THE GLENLIVET 18 YRS	Rs. 2650	THE YAMAZAKI RESERVE, JAPANESE	Rs. 3200
THE GLENLIVET 15 YRS	Rs. 1800	INDRI TRINI, INDIAN	Rs. 930
LAPHROAIG SELECT ISLAY SINGLE MALT	Rs. 1200	GODAWAN FRUIT & SPICES ARTISAN	Rs. 900
TALISKER 10 YEARS ISLAY SINGLE MALT	Rs. 1180	GODAWAN FROM & SPICES ARTISAN  GODAWAN RICH & ROUNDED ARTISAN	Rs. 900
BOWMORE 12 YEARS ISLAY SINGLE MALT	Rs. 1150	AMRUT FUSION, INDIAN	Rs. 750
THE GLENLIVET 12 YRS	Rs. 1000		113. 730
THE ARDMORE HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT	Rs. 855		
THE ARBITORE HIGHEARD SHIVE WALL			

#### **Common Allergens**



Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredient/s.

▲ Non-vegetarian, • Vegetarian

(Our standard measure is 30 ml)

DOMESTIC WHISKY		<b>■</b> GIN SOUR	Rs. 650
ROYAL RANTHAMBORE CRAFTED WHISKY	Rs. 450	Kcal:203   250 ml	
BLENDERS PRIDE	Rs. 380	Gin, lime juice,	
ALL SEASONS RESERVE WHISKEY	Rs. 350	sugar syrup & two drops shaken bitter	
ANTIQUITY	Rs. 330		
SIGNATURE	Rs. 330	■ GIMLET	Rs. 650
MC DOWELL NO.1	Rs. 290	Kcal:140   230 ml	
		Gin, lime cordial & Lime wedge	
		Shaken served	
<u>GIN</u>		PLANTERS PUNCH	Rs. 650
HAPUSA HIMALAYAN DRY GIN	Rs. 575	Kcal:201   250 ml	
STRANGER & SONS	Rs. 445	Dark & light rum,	
		sugar syrup & orange juice	
		served with an orange slice	
<u>VODKA</u>		■ PINA COLADA	Rs. 650
SMIRNOFF	Rs. 425	Kcal:217   250 ml	
<u>RUM</u>		Light rum, coconut milk & pineapple Juice	
AMRUT TWO INDIES	Rs. 425	served with a pineapple slice	
BACARDI	Rs. 425		
RUM CAPTAIN MORGAN	Rs. 395	■ MINT JULEP	Rs. 750
OLD MONK	Rs. 350	Kcal:190   250 ml	
		Mint leaves, brown sugar	
<u>BEER</u>		& Scotch whisky	
KINGFISHER LAGER (650ml.)	Rs. 695	■ SCREW DRIVER	Rs. 650
KINGFISHER LAGER (330 ML.)	Rs. 545	Kcal:205   250 ml	
KINGFISHER ULTRA (650 ML)	Rs. 975	Vodka & orange Juice	
KINGFISHER ULTRA (330ML.)	Rs. 695	served with a slice of orange	
BIRA ORIGINAL WHITE (330ML.)	Rs. 575		
BIRA BLONDE SUMMER LAGER (330ML.)	Rs. 525	🔺 BLOODY MARY 🕍 🛵	Rs. 750
BEER CORONA	RS. 900	Kcal:160   300 ml Glitten Fish	
		Vodka, tomato Juice, angostura bitters	
COCKTAILS		tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,	
		salt & crushed peppercorns,	
TIGER SPECIAL	Rs. 750	served with salted glass rim	
Kcal:230   250 ml			
Whisky,pineapple juice,Orange juice, lemon juice		■ DAIQUIRI	Rs. 650
and two drops of roohafza		Kcal:203   250 ml	
		White rum, Lemon juice; sugar syrup	
PINK LADY	Rs. 750		
Kcal:178.23   230 ml		MOJITO  MOJITO	Rs. 750
Gin, grenadine, served with lime slice		Kcal:205   350 ml	
cream, sugar syrup & lemon Juice		White rum, lemon wedge, mint, sugar, soda	
		lemon juice & sugar syrup served shaken	

Common Allergens



Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredient/s.

▲ Non-vegetarian, •Vegetarian

(Our standard measure is 30 ml)

GUAVA MARY  Kcal:175   300 ml	Rs. 750	SURPRISE PUNCH- Kcal:152   280 ml  Mélange of all juices topped with pepsi	Rs. 450
Vodka, Guava Juice, tabasco sauce,		wieldinge of all fuices topped with pepsi	
salt & crushed peppercorns,		● FRUIT PUNCH - Kcal:221   300 ml	Rs. 450
served with salted glass rim		Orange, mango, pineapple & lemon juice, Vanilla ice cream	N3. 430
CLASSIC HOT TODDY	Rs. 950	varima ice cream	
 Kcal:195   300 ml		■ VIRGIN MOJITO - Kcal:44   350 ml	RS. 450
Dark rum, cinnamon, honey ,lemon juice served hot		lemon wedge,mint,sugar,lemon juice,soda & i	ce
		SOFT BEVERAGES	
CAIPIROSKA	Rs. 650		
Kcal:179   250 ml		■ FRESH JUICE - Kcal: 45   300 grm	Rs. 400
Vodka, lemon quarters, lemon juice, sugar, ice			
		■ JUICE (CANNED) - Kcal: 97 300grm	Rs. 195
CLASSIC GIN MARTINI	Rs. 1050		
Kcal:110   250 ml		SODA	Rs. 250
JODHPUR GIN MARTINI	Rs. 1695	FRESH LIME SODA	Rs. 350
Kcal:110   250 ml		Sweet - Kcal: 103   300 ml	
,		Salted - Kcal: 3   300 ml	
RANTHAMBORE VODKATINI	Rs. 950	Mix - Kcal: 103   300 ml	
Kcal: 110   250 ml		Plain - Kcal: 2.3   300 ml	
		E FRESULIME WATER	Rs. 250
		FRESH LIME WATER  Sweet Keel 103   200 ml	KS. 250
		Sweet - Kcal: 103   300 ml	
		Salted - Kcal: 3   300 ml Mix - Kcal: 103   300 ml	
		Plain - Kcal: 2.3 p   300 ml	
<u>MOCKTAILS</u>			
		GINGER ALE	Rs. 395
VIRGIN TODDY	Rs. 450		
Kcal:179   280 ml		RED BULL	Rs. 425
Black tea decoction, cinnamon, honey ,lemon juice, ,	iaggery		
ginger, served hot		60 4 D.W. W. G. W. 4 T. D.	
FINANCIA COLADA - Karal 430   350 ml	Da 450	SPARKLING WATER	DC 475
VIRGIN COLADA - Kcal:439   250 ml	Rs. 450	HIMALAYAN 750 ML	RS. 475
coconut milk & pineapple Juice		MINERAL WATER STILL 1000 ML	Dc 250
served with a pineapple slice		MINERAL WATER STILL 1000 ML	Rs. 350 Rs. 295
▲ VIRGIN MARY - Kcal:42   300 ml	Rs. 450	WIINERAL WATER STILL 300 WIL	N3. 233
Tomato Juice, Worcestershire sauce,	113. 430	AERATED BEVERAGE	Rs. 350
tabasco sauce, salt & crushed peppercorns,			
served with salted glass rim		TONIC WATER	Rs. 225
<b>—</b>			
GREEN GODDESS - Kcal:278   280 ml  Green Goddess - Kcal:278   280 ml	Rs.450	ICED TEA      Keel 100 consequences	Rs. 350
Khus, mint,sugar, seven up and lime		Kcal: 180 per serving   300 ml	
	Common A	llergens	

Common Allergens



Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredient/s.

Non-vegetarian, • Vegetarian

(Our standard measure is 30 ml)

#### WHITE WINE

<u>FRANCE</u>		<u>AUSTRALIA</u>	
BOURGOGNE, LOUIS JADOT Burgundy, CHARDONNAY	Rs. 11950	JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY , Classic	Rs. 6200
MOUTON CADET  Baron Phillipe de Rothschild	Rs. 6900	PENFOLD KOONUNGA HILL	Rs. 6400
<u>SPAIN</u>		CHARDONNAY	
PEDRERA BLANCO	Rs. 5550	LINDEMAN'S PREMIUM SELECTION CHARDONNAY	Rs.5450
<u>ITALY</u> LE RIME CASTELLO BANFI	Rs. 5550	VILLA MARIA SAUVIGNON BLANC	Rs. 11800
CHARDONNAY PINOT GRIGIO		INDIA	
FATTORI PINOT GRIGIO, Veneto, Italy	Rs. 7550	SULA VINEYARDS	Rs. 5450
FOLONARI PINOT GRIGIO	Rs. 8650	Nashik, SAUVIGNON BLANC	
GAVI DI GAVI	Rs. 7400	SULA VINEYARDS  Nashik, SAUVIGNON BLANC (375ML)	Rs. 2750
<u>CHILE</u> VINA TARAPACA	Rs. 5680	GROVER VINEYARDS  Nandi Hills, SAUVIGNON BLANC	Rs. 5450
Central velley Chardonny		FRATELLI CHARHONNAY	Rs. 5500
SOUTH AFRICA  MEERLUST, HANNES  MYBURG	Rs. 5950	INDIAN WINE BY GLASS (150 ml)	Rs. 1150
Stellenbosch, CHARDONNAY		CHAMPAGNE	N3. 1130
<b>TWO OCEANS</b> Sauvignon blanc	Rs. 5850	MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT, Champagne, FRANCE	Rs. 20500
CALIFORNIA  KENDALL JACKSON "Vintners Reserve"	Rs. 8600	MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL BRUT, Champagne, FRANCE	Rs. 23000
Sonoma Country, CHARDONNAY  GROVE RIDGE CHARDONNAY	Rs. 6450	SPARKLING WINE SULA BRUT TROPICALE	Rs. 6750

**FRATELLI GRAN CUVEE BRUT** INDIA

SULA VINEYARD, Nashik, INDIA

Rs. 6650

Common Allergens



Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredient/s.

Non-vegetarian, • Vegetarian

(Our standard measure is 30 ml)

## **RED WINE**

**FRANCE** 

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGE	Rs. 7550	LINDMEN'S	Rs. 5250
Chateav DE Varennes		Premium Selection	
		Shiraz cabernet	
BARON GAUTHIER	Rs. 8650		
BORDEAUX, FRANCE Cabernet Sauvigno , Merlot		JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ	Rs. 6680
		CABERNET, Classic	
MARCHESI DI BAROLO DOCG	Rs. 18750		
Antiche cantine		NEW ZEALAND	
		VILLAMARIA (PINOT NOIR)	Rs. 13600
<u>CALIFORNIA</u>			
		<u>INDIA</u>	
KENDALL JACKSON	Rs. 10300		
Sonoma PINOT NOIR		SULA VINERADS	Rs. 6890
		Cabernet shiraz (750ml)	
GROVE RIDGE MERLOT	Rs. 6450		
		SULA VINEYARDS	Rs. 3700
		Cabernet shiraz (375 ml)	
SOUTH AFRICA			
		GROVER VINEYADS	Rs. 5650
TWO OCEANS,SHIRAZ	Rs. 7650	Nandi Hills, Carbernet shiraz	
		SULA DINDORI SHIRAZ	RS.5750
<u>SPAIN</u>		INDIA	
PEDRERA RED	RS. 5500		
		FRATELLI CABERNET FRANC SHIRAZ	RS.5600
GRAN SELLO	RS. 9300	INDIA	
Syrah , Tempranillo			
Castilla, Spain		INDIAN WINE BY GLASS	Rs.1390
		(150 ml)	

**AUSTRALIA** 

### Common Allergens



Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredient/s.

▲ Non-vegetarian, 

• Vegetarian

(Our standard measure is 30 ml)